
Class No. Day  Date  Time Section  

Upon registration Diagnostic Test 1 

1 Tuesday Jan 24 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 1  

2 Thursday  Jan 26 5 pm—7 pm Math 1 

3 Tuesday Jan 31 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 2  

4 Thursday  Feb 2 5 pm—7 pm Math 2 

5 Tuesday Feb 7 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 3  

TBC  Diagnostic Test 2 

6 Thursday  Feb 9 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 4  

7 Tuesday Feb 14 5 pm—7 pm Math 4 

8 Thursday  Feb 16 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 5  

9 Tuesday Feb 21 5 pm—7 pm Math 5 

10 Thursday  Feb 23 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 6  

TBC  Diagnostic Test 3 

11 Tuesday  Feb 28 5 pm—7 pm Reading and Writing 4  

12 Thursday Mar 2 5 pm—7 pm Math 4 

13 Tuesday  Mar 7 7 pm—9 pm Reading and Writing 5  

14 Thursday Mar 9 5 pm—7 pm Math 5 

TBC  Diagnostic Test 4 

15 Friday Mar 10 5 pm—7 pm Revision 

This SAT course includes: 

•  30 hours of expert-led lessons  

•  10 hours of proctored testing  

•  Access to UniHawk’s SAT Boot Camp prior to official test day  

•  UniHawk’s SAT manual  

•  UniHawk’s online student portal  

•  A one-hour free college admissions counselling session  


